
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS;
Date Recorded= 2012; Date Recorded= 2012/02;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201202080000
47590

02/08/2012
12:43:51

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

REALSPHERE
INC

Instr
#:20111213000
375420

201202130000
51800

02/13/2012
09:16:07

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ARMON
COUNTERS
LLC

Instr
#:20111213000
375430

201202240000
65580

02/24/2012
09:57:44

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

A & S MARBLE
AND GRANITE
IMPORTS INC

201202240000
65590

02/24/2012
09:57:45

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

OWENS
RANDY LEE

201202020000
39130

02/02/2012
09:50:30

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

FOX
ELECTRIC INC

201202020000
39140

02/02/2012
09:50:31

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

F H A C INC

201202150000
55660

02/15/2012
10:22:10

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

LIFE EVEREST
LLC

201202150000
55650

02/15/2012
10:22:09

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

NATURES
REQUEST LLC

201202150000
55640

02/15/2012
10:22:08

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PROFESSION
AL
ELECTRONIC
S COMPANY
INC

201202160000
56730

02/16/2012
09:38:02

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

TSI
CONTRACTIN
G
INCORPORATI
ON

Instr
#:20110615000
175870

201202160000
56740

02/16/2012
09:38:03

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

TSI
CONTRACTIN
G
INCORPORATI
ON

Instr
#:20111117000
347390

201202080000
47600

02/08/2012
12:43:52

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

HOLMES
LARRY

Instr
#:20111213000
375400



201202100000
49400

02/10/2012
10:15:56

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SELCO INC


