Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS; Date Recorded= 2012; Date Recorded= 2012/02;											
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201202080000 47590	02/08/2012 12:43:51	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	REALSPHERE INC					Instr #:20111213000 375420	
201202130000 51800	02/13/2012 09:16:07	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ARMON COUNTERS LLC					Instr #:20111213000 375430	
201202240000 65580	02/24/2012 09:57:44	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	A & S MARBLE AND GRANITE IMPORTS INC						
201202240000 65590	02/24/2012 09:57:45	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	OWENS RANDY LEE						
201202020000 39130	02/02/2012 09:50:30	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	FOX ELECTRIC INC						
201202020000 39140	02/02/2012 09:50:31	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	FHACINC						
201202150000 55660	02/15/2012 10:22:10	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	LIFE EVEREST LLC						
201202150000 55650	02/15/2012 10:22:09	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	NATURES REQUEST LLC						
201202150000 55640	02/15/2012 10:22:08	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	PROFESSION AL ELECTRONIC S COMPANY INC						
201202160000 56730	02/16/2012 09:38:02	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	TSI CONTRACTIN G INCORPORATI ON					Instr #:20110615000 175870	
201202160000 56740	02/16/2012 09:38:03	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	TSI CONTRACTIN G INCORPORATI ON					Instr #:20111117000 347390	
201202080000 47600	02/08/2012 12:43:52	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	HOLMES LARRY					Instr #:20111213000 375400	

10:15:56	DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SELCO INC			
	RELATIONS					